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Austin Peay
1/19/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay Middle Tennessee -
1/24/2017 415 PM Court 1 Division 1 Austin Peay Purdue -
1/26/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami Austin Peay -
1/31/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay Staff -
2/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Austin Peay -
2/7/12017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Austin Peay FGCU -
2/9/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Austin Peay -
2/14/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 California Austin Peay -
2/16/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Austin Peay Louisville -
2/21/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay South Dakota -
2/23/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay Xavier -
2/28/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 SFA Austin Peay -
3/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Austin Peay -
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Arizona
1/19/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Xavier -
1/24/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Arizona -
1/26/2017  3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Hawaii -
1/31/2017  4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Florida Arizona -
2/2/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga Arizona -
2/7/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Yale -
2/9/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Utah -
2/14/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Arizona -
2/16/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona SFA -
2/21/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Seton Hall Arizona -
2/23/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Arizona -
2/28/2017 4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Kentucky -
3/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Little Rock -
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CSuB

1/19/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida CSuB _ -
1/24/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Arizona -
1/26/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 - Seton Hall CSuB -
1/31/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Xavier CSuB -
2/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina CsSuB -
2/7/2017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 CSUB - Weber State -
2/9/2017 4:15 PM Court2 Division 1 csuB Stony Brook -
2/14/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff CSuB -
2/16/2017  3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Little Rock -
2/21/2017  4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 CsuB Utah _ -
2/23/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU CsuB -
2/28/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Gonzaga CSuB -
3/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Hawaii -
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California

1/19/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 California Weber State -
1/24/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami California -
1/26/2017  4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Xavier California -
1/31/2017  4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 California Stony Brook -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 ‘ Division 1 Texas A&M California -
2/7/12017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 California Kentucky -
2/9/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Purdue California -
2/14/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 California Austin Peay -
2/16/2017  4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas California -
2/21/2017  4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 California Hawaii -
2/23/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon California -
2/28/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 California Middle Tennessee -
3/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall California -
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Florida
1/19/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida CSuB -
1/24/2017 3:30 PM Court2 Division 1 Kentucky Florida -
1/26/2017 4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Florida Providence -
1/31/2017  4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Florida Arizona -
2/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 South Dakota Florida -
2/7/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Florida -
2/9/2017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida Oklahoma -
2/14/2017  3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida North Carolina -
2/16/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Florida -
2/21/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Florida -
2/23/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Staff Florida -
2/28/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Florida -
3/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida Oregon -
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FGCU

1/19/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Kentucky FGCU -
1/24/2017  3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier FGCU -
1/26/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas FGCU -
1/31/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU Gonzaga -
2/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU Utah -
2/7/2017 4:45 PM . Court 1 - . Division 1 .. Austin Peay , FGCU -
2/9/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Wichata State -
2/14/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Arizona -
2/16/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Providence FGCU -
2/21/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU North Carolina -
2/23/2017 415 PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU CsuB -
2/28/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas A&M FGCU -
3/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Yale -
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Hawaii

1/19/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Hawaii Staff -
1/24/2017  4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Oregon -
1/26/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Hawaii -
1/31/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Texas A&M -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Hawaii -
2/7/12017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Hawaii Providence -
2/9/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 North Carolina Hawaii -
2/14/2017  4:45 PM Court1 Division 1 Wichata State Hawaii -
2/16/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Seton Hall -
2/21/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 California Hawaii -
2/23/2017  4:00 PM Court1 Division 1 Hawaii Kentucky -
2/28/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Hawaii -
3/2/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Hawaii -
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Gonzaga

1/19/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Gonzaga Oklahoma -
1/24/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Gonzaga Little Rock -
1/26/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga North Carolina -
1/31/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU Gonzaga -
2/212017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga Arizona -
2/7/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 - Division 1 Gonzaga SFA -
2/9/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Gonzaga -
2/14/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Gonzaga -
2/16/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga Miami -
2/21/2017  3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Middle Tennessee Gonzaga -
2/23/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 South Dakota Gonzaga -
2/28/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Gonzaga CSuB -
3/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Gonzaga -
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Little Rock

1/19/2017  4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Little Rock -
1/24/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Gonzaga Little Rock -
1/26/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Little Rock Staff -
1/31/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Texas -
2/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Middle Tennessee -
2/7/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Little Rock Xavier -
2/9/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Austin Peay -
2/14/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Little Rock Texas A&M -
2/16/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuUB Little Rock T
2/21/2017 4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Kentucky -
2/23/2017  4:00 PM Court2 Division 1 North Carolina Little Rock -
2/28/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Providence Little Rock -
3/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Little Rock -
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Kentucky
1/19/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Kentucky FGCU T
1/24/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Florida -
1/26/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 SFA Kentucky -
1/31/201 7 4:30PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Kentucky -
21212017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Staff -
2/7/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 California Kentucky -
2/9/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Seton Hall -
2/14/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Gonzaga -
2/16/2017  4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah Kentucky -
2/21/2017  4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Little Rock Kentucky -
2/23/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Hawaii Kentucky -
2/28/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Kentucky -
3/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky North Carolina -
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Miami

1/19/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 SFA Miami T
1/24/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami California -
1/26/2017  3:30 PM Court2 Division 1 Miami Austin Peay -
1/31/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Miami -
21212017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Miami Louisville -
2/7/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami South Dakota -
21912017 4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Miami Texas -
2/14/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 DiVision 1 Providence Miami -
2/16/2017  4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga Miami -
2/21/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami Wichata State -
2/23/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Utah Miami -
2/28/2017  4.00 PM Court1 Division 1 Yale Miami -
3/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Miami -
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Louisville

1/19/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Purdue -
1/24/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Louisville -
1/26/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Middle Tennessee Louisville -
1/31/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Providence Louisville -
2/2/2017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Miami Louisville -
2/712017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oregon Louisville -
2/9/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Louisville Weber State -
2/14/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Utah R
2/16/2017 4:45PM Court 1 Divisioii 1 Austin Peay Louisville -
2/21/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Louisville Yale -
2/23/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Divisicn 1 Oklahoma Louisville -
2/28/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Florida -
3/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Louisville Wichata State -
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North Carolina

1/19/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina Yale -
1/24/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina Utah -
1/26/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga North Carolina -
1/31/2017  4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina SFA -
2/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina CSuB -
2/9/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 North Carolina Hawaii -
2/14/2017 3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida North Carolina -
2/16/2017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier North Carolina -
2/21/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU North Carolina -
2/23/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 North Carolina Little Rock -
2/28/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 South Dakota North Carolina -
3/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky North Carolina -
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Middle Tennessee

1/19/2017
1/24/2017
1/26/2017
1/31/2017
2/2/2017

21712017

2/9/2017

2/14/2017
2/16/2017
212112017
2/23/2017
2/28/2017

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM

Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 3
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

Division 1

Austin Peay
Middle Tennessee
Middle Tennessee
Middle Tennessee

Little Rock
Middle Tennessee
SFA
Middle Tennessee
Oklahoma
Middle Tennessee
Texas

California

Middle Tennessee
Staff
Louisville
Utah
Middle Tennessee
Purdue
Middle Tennessee
South Dakota
Middle Tennessee
Gonzaga
Middle Tennessee

Middle Tennessee
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Oregon
1/19/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall Oregon -
1/24/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Oregon -
1/26/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Wichata State Oregon -
1/31/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Oregon -
2/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon SFA -
2/7/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oregon Louisville -
2/9/2017 4:00 PM Court2 - Division 1 - Oregon Providence -
2/14/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Oregon Stony Brook -
2/16/2017 4:00PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon South Dakota -
2/21/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon Oklahoma -
2/23/2017 3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon California -
2/28/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Oregon -
31212017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida Oregon -
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Oklahoma

1/19/2017  4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Gonzaga Oklahoma -
1/24/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Yale Oklahoma -
1/26/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah Oklahoma -
1/31/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Miami -
2/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Providence Oklahoma -
2/7/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Wichata State -
2/9/2017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Florida Oklahoma -
2/14/2017  3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Weber State -
2/16/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oklahoma Middle Tennessee -
2/21/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon Oklahoma -
2/23/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oklahoma Louisville -
2/28/2017 4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Seton Hall Oklahoma -
3/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Texas -
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Purdue

1/19/2017  3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Purdue S
1/24/2017  4:15PM Court 1 . Division 1 Austin Peay Purdue -
1/26/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Purdue Texas A&M -
1/31/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 | Division 1 Purdue Oregon -
2/2/2017 4:30 PM Court2 ‘ Division 1 Wichata State Purdue -
2/7/12017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Middle Tennessee Purdue -
2/9/2017  4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 - Purdue California -
2/14/2017 4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Purdue Texas -
2/16/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Purdue -
2/21/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Purdue -
2/23/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Seton Hall -
2/28/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Xavier -
3/2/2017  4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Miami -
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Providence

1/19/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Providence -
1/24/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Providence SFA -
1/26/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 Florida Providence -
1/31/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Providence Louisville -
2/2/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Providence Oklahoma -
2/7/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Hawaii Providence -
2/9/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oregon Providence -
2/14/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Providence Miami -
2/16/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Providence FGCU -
2/21/2017  4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Providence -
2/23/2017 4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall Providence -
2/23/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Providence -
2/28/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Providence Little Rock -
3/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Providence South Dakota -
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SFA

1/19/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 SFA Miami -
1/24/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Providence SFA -
1/26/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 SFA Kentucky -
1/31/2017 4:45PM Court1 Division 1 North Carolina SFA -
2/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Oregon SFA -
2/7/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Gonzaga SFA -
2/9/2017 4:45 PM Court1 Division 1 SFA Middle Tennessee -
2/14/2017 5:00PM - Court 2 Division 1 Yale SFA -
2/16/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona SFA -
2/21/2017 3:45PM - Court 1 Division 1 SFA Texas -
2/23/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 SFA Wichata State -
2/28/2017 4:30 PM Court2 Division 1 SFA Austin Peay -
3/2/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah SFA -
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Seton Hall

1/19/2017  3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall Oregon -
1/24/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Wichata State Seton Hall -
1/26/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Seton Hall CSuB -
1/31/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Weber State Seton Hall -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Seton Hall Stony Brook -
2/7/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Seton Hall -
2/9/2017 5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Seton Hall -
2/14/2017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Seton Hall -
2/16/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Seton Hall -
2/21/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Seton Hall Arizona -
2/23/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall Providence -
2/23/2017 4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Seton Hall -
2/28/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Seton Hall Oklahoma -
3/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Seton Hall California -
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Staff

1/19/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Hawaii . Staff R
1/24/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Middle Tennessee Staff T
1/26/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Little Rock Staff -
1/31/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay Staff -
2/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Kentucky Staff -
2/7/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Seton Hall -
2/7/2017 4:15 PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff Texas -
2/9/12017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff Texas A&M -
2/14/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff CSuB -
2/16/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Stony Brook Staff -
2/21/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Purdue -
2/23/2017 3:30PM Court 3 Division 1 Staff Florida -
2/28/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Staff Oregon -
3/2/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 : Weber State Staff -
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South Dakota

1/19/2017
1/24/2017
1/26/2017
1/31/2017
21212017
21712017
2/9/2017
2/14/2017
2/16/2017
2/21/2017
2/23/2017
2/28/2017
3/2/2017

4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM

Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1

Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1

Division 1

Texas
Texas A&M
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Miami
South Dakota

Middle Tennessee

Oregon
Austin Peay
South Dakota
South Dakota

Providence

South Dakota
South Dakota
Weber State
Wichata State
Florida
South Dakota
Yale
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Gonzaga
North Carolina
South Dakota

Page 21 of 30



iBall 2017 Report generated on 1/11/2017

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score

Texas

1/19/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas South Dakota -
1/24/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Louisville -
1/26/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas FGCU T
1/31/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 : Little Rock Texas -
2/2/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Austin Peay -
2/7/2017  4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff Texas -
2712017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Stony Brook -
2/9/2017 415 PM Court 1 Division 1 Miami Texas -
2/14/2017  4:15 PM Court2 Division 1 Purdue - Texas -
2/16/2017 4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas California -
2/21/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 SFA Texas -
2/23/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Middle Tennessee -
2/28/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Utah Texas -
3/2/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Texas -
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Stony Br
1/19/2017  4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Little Rock -
1/24/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Weber State -
1/26/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Yale -
1/31/2017 415 PM Court 1 Division 1 California Stony Brook -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Seton Hall Stony Brook -
2/7/12017 5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas Stony Brook -
2/9/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 CcsSuB Stony Brook -
2/14/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Oregon Stony Brook -
2/16/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Stony Brook Staff -
2/21/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Stony Brook -
2/23/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Arizona -
2/28/2017  4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Stony Brook Hawaii -
3/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Austin Peay -
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Yale

1/19/2017 4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina Yale -
1/24/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Yale Oklahoma -
1/26/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Yale -
1/31/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Kentucky -
2/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Xavier -
2/7/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Yale -
2/9/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 South Dakota Yale -
2/14/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale SFA -
2/16/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Texas A&M -
2/21/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Louisville Yale -
2/23/2017 4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Providence -
2/28/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Yale Miami -
3/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Yale -
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Xavier
1/19/2017  4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 Arizona Xavier -
1/24/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier FGCU -
1/26/2017  4:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Xavier California -
1/31/2017  3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Xavier csuB -
2/2/2017 4:15 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Xavier -
2/7/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Little Rock Xavier -
2/9/2017 3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Gonzaga -
2/14/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Seton Hall -
2/16/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier North Carolina -
2/21/2017  4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Xavier Florida -
2/23/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Austin Peay Xavier -
2/28/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Purdue Xavier -
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Wichata State

1/19/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Providence -
1/24/2017 4:15PM Court 2 Division 1 Wichata State Seton Hall -
1/26/2017  4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Wichata State Oregon -
1/31/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 South Dakota Wichata State -
2/2/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Wichata State Purdue -
2/7/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Wichata State -
2/9/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 FGCU Wichata State -
2/14/2017  4:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Hawaii -
2/16/2017 3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Florida T
2/21/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Miami Wichata State -
2/23/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 SFA Wichata State -
2/28/2017  3:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Weber State -
3/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Louisville Wichata State -

Page 28 of 30



iBall 2017

Report generated on 1/11/2017

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

.

Weber State

1/19/2017  3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 California Weber State -
1/24/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Stony Brook Weber State -
1/26/2017  4:45 PM Court 1 Division 1 South Dakota Weber State -
1/31/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Weber State Seton Hall -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Hawaii -
2/7/2017 4:00 PM Court 1 - Division 1 CsuB Weber State -
2/9/2017 3:30 PM Court 3 Division 1 Louisville Weber State -
2/14/2017 3:45 PM Court 2 Division 1 Oklahoma Weber State -
2/16/2017 4:30 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Purdue -
2/21/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Providence -
2/28/2017 3:45PM Court 1 Division 1 Wichata State Weber State - -
3/2/2017 4:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Weber State Staff -
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Utah

1/19/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah Texas A&M -
1/24/2017 445 PM Court 1 Division 1 North Carolina Utah -
1/26/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 : Utah Oklahoma -
1/31/2017 415 PM Court 2 Division 1 Middle Tennessee Utah -
2/2/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 FGCU Utah -
2/9/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Arizona Utah -
2/14/2017  5:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Louisville Utah -
2/16/2017 4:15PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah Kentucky -
2/21/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 CSuB Utah -
2/23/2017 3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Utah Miami -
2/28/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Utah Texas -
3/2/2017  4:.00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah SFA -
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Texas A&M

1/19/2017  3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Utah Texas A&M -
1/24/2017  3:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas A&M South Dakota -
1/26/2017  4:00 PM Court2 Division 1 Purdue Texas A&M -
1/31/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Hawaii Texas A&M -
2/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M California -
2/7/2017 4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Florida -
2/9/2017 4:00 PM Court 1 Division 1 Staff Texas A&M -
2/14/2017 4:45PM Court 2 Division 1 Little Rock Texas A&M -
2/16/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Yale Texas A&M -
2/21/2017  4:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Stony Brook -
2/28/2017  5:00 PM Court 2 Division 1 Texas A&M FGCU -
3/2/2017 3:30 PM Court 1 Division 1 Texas A&M Gonzaga -
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